VEH_NAME ,C,20
Omni Hatchbach
Courier Pickup
Courier Pickup
Courier Pickup
Sinclair Moped
Electric Honda-Type

Sheetl

YEASPECS ,C,40
80 65mph, 40-60 mile range
80 120 Volt, 55mph, 25-40 mile range
80 120 Volt, 55mph, 25-40 mile range
80120 Volt, 55mph, 25-40 mile range
88 3-wheel, 12 Volt, 15mph
92 New, 35mph, 25 mile range
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PRICE MEMO
$4900

$2500

$6000

$900

$700

$1995

M
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